

Journalists Invited to Attend SAE International Symposiums on All-Wheel Drive and Transmission Technologies

Journalists are invited to attend the co-located SAE 2016 All-Wheel Drive Symposium and SAE Transmission & Driveline Technologies Symposium.

WARRENDALE, Pa. (<u>PRWEB</u>) September 28, 2016 -- Journalists are invited to attend the co-located <u>SAE 2016 All-Wheel Drive Symposium</u> and <u>SAE Transmission & Driveline Technologies Symposium</u>.

The SAE 2016 All-Wheel Drive Symposium and Transmission & Driveline Technologies Symposium both offer outstanding technical programs. Both programs feature the Monday Opening Ceremony and keynote address from Dr. Robert Fischer, Executive Vice President at AVL List GmbH. Dr. Fischer will speak on Achieving Total Vehicle Efficiency at the Component Level. Additionally, the events share an executive panel featuring Michael P. Kirk from FCA US LLC, Ram Krishnaswami from Ford Motor Co., Ltd., Seth Metzger from Dana Holding Corp. and Christopher P. Thomas from BorgWarner which will also be held on Monday, October 17.

To learn more about conference, programs, exhibitors and special events planned, for visit http://www.sae.org/events/ctf/ for the Transmission & Driveline Technologies Symposium or visit http://www.sae.org/events/awds/ for the All-Wheel Drive Symposium.

To request media credentials for either event, email pr@sae.org or call 1-724-772-8522.

SAE International is a global association committed to being the ultimate knowledge source for the engineering profession. By uniting more than 127,000 engineers and technical experts, we drive knowledge and expertise across a broad spectrum of industries. We act on two priorities: encouraging a lifetime of learning for mobility engineering professionals and setting the standards for industry engineering. We strive for a better world through the work of our philanthropic SAE Foundation, including programs like A World in Motion® and the Collegiate Design SeriesTM.

www.sae.org



Contact Information Shawn Andreassi SAE International http://www.sae.org +1 (724) 772-8522

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.